#
FIBERBO
ARD
  (H
D
F) PRO
D
U

HIGH DENSITY FIBERBOARD (HDF)
 Four Simple steps to order 5-piece HDF doors:
How to Order 5-Piece HDF Doors
Panel Options - See pages 29 - 31 in the Tenon Door section of the catalog.
Frames & Mullions - See pages 68 - 70 in the catalog. Note: there is no groove for the retainer
molding included in the frame for the 5 piece HDF doors.
Edge Profiles - B, D04, D13, I and V. See page 202.
 Three Simple steps to order HDF doors:
How to Order 1 Piece HDF Doors
NOTE:  Standard thickness is 3/4”.
Standard Stile / Rail widths are 2¼”
(57mm) and 3” (76mm). Call for
custom width requirements.
5-PIECE HDF STILE / RAIL OPTIONS
351
901
501
5-PIECE HDF OPTIONS
HIGH DENSITY FIBERBOARD (HDF)
Five Piece Options
HDF is only one option available for
our paint grade doors. Please refer
to the Tenon and Miter section of
the catalog for additional profiles
and styles available in Maple/HDF.
All of our doors can be ordered raw
or finished.
PRODUCT TIP:
Does not work with raised panel profiles.
Does not work with reverse panel profiles.
(Page 195)
(Page 29-31)
(Page 196-200)
(Page 201)
(Page 202)
(Page 202)
4
HDF
PRODUCTS
4
HDF
PRODUCTS
196 197
HIGH DENSITY FIBERBOARD (HDF)
One Piece Routed Groove Profiles
101
102
103
One Piece Routed Groove Profiles
One Piece Routed Groove Profiles
HIGH DENSITY FIBERBOARD (HDF)
104
105